Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-RRU24
24” RECESSED RUBO
Featuring a fabricated, white sandblasted arcylic diffuser
Proprietary LED source fully saturates the hand fabricated acrylic
Multiple drop lens options in 1” increments (flush through 5” drop)
Drop lenses feature evenly illuminated sides with distinctive lines

L60 - 6000 LUMENS
LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V
                 (STANDARD 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V
              (eldoLED, 100-0.1%)
DALI  - DALI (100-1%) 1
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME
               LDE1 (1% ECOSYSTEM)
1 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
GCX - GRID CEILING
             (UNIVERSAL MOUNT)
WT  - WHITE (DRYWALL)
FINISH
FL    - FLUSH
DD1  - 1” DROP
DD2 - 2” DROP
DD3 - 3” DROP
DD4 - 4” DROP
DD5 - 5” DROP
EMB - INTERGAL EMERGENCY
           BATTERY
EMC - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
CP    - CHICAGO PLENUM
LENS OPTION OPTIONS
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-RRU24
24” RECESSED RUBO
PERFORMANCE CHART AND PHOTOMETRY (BASED ON 80+ CRI AND 3500K SOURCE)
1500 11.1 112
3000 22.4 109
4500 36.0 103
6000 52.0 96
1500 11.1 115
3000 22.4 112
4500 36.0 106
6000 52.0 98
1500 11.1 118
3000 22.4 114
4500 36.0 108
6000 52.0 100
1500 11.1 121
3000 22.4 116
4500 36.0 109
6000 52.0 101
1500 11.1 124
3000 22.4 118
4500 36.0 111
6000 52.0 103
1500 11.1 127
3000 22.4 119
4500 36.0 112
6000 52.0 104
FLUSH
4” DROP
1” DROP
5” DROP
2” DROP
3” DROP
LENS OPTION DELIVERED
LUMENS (LM/F)
SYSTEM
WATTS (W/FT)
EFFICACY
(LPW)
LUMEN OUTPUT
ADJUSTMENT
FACTORS
CCT Multiplier
3000K 0.97